(s)

(s)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s).36447-36448/2

INDIA

014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/08/2014 in RP No. 66/2014 27/08/2014 in SA No. 508/2003 26/04/2014 in SA No. 508/2003 passed by the High Court Of Chhatisgarh At Bilaspur)

SHANTI BAI AND ORS.

Petitioner

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH AND ORS.

Respondent

Responden

(Office report for directions)

Date : 27/04/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL [IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. V. Sreekumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following $\,$ O R D E R $\,$

Dasti service on Respondent Nos. 2 to 4 could not be effected.

Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks direction that the notice be issued to the Proforma

Nos. 2 to 4 through Trial Court as mentioned in letter dated 09th March, 2016.

Let steps be taken to serve Proforma Respondent Nos.

Signature Not Verified

2 to 4 through Trial Court as mentioned in the aforesaid

Digitally signed by

RASHI GUPTA

Date: 2016.04.28

letter.

16:50:13 IST

Reason:

[RASHI GUPTA] SR.P.A. [SAROJ SAINI]
COURT MASTER